
. _ - -. _ . _ . - _ . _ _ _ . - . . _ . _ . _ . . . _ . _ . . _ _ . . _ . . _ . _ _ _ _ . - _ _ . . . _ . _ _ . _ . . _

bCd

MODIFICATION NO. 4 TO GRANT I;0. NRC-04-94-102

BETWEEN
4

VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC-INSTITUTE
-

. .. .

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
,

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of performance
of this grant through March 31, 1998, at no additional- cost or obligation to
the Government; and (2) include computer equipment as stated below in.
accordance with the attached letter from Virginia Polytechnic Institute dated
October 14, 1997.

3

1. Grant Period, Item No. S., is revised to read as follows:

i "FROM: 01/01/95 TO 03/31/98"

2. Include computer equipment as stated below: .

'

"PowerMac 9600 computer $4599
Sony 24" Monitor $4499
Power Loch.11 Pro scanner $1399"'

,

$10,497"-

All other terms and conditions.under this Grant remain unchanged.

This modification does not-obligate any additional funds.
;

'
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

: U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
t 4

/S h9 BY: 4 r+ bp!DATE:

I
NAME: Elois iaains

_ rro },;

TITLE: Grants Officer !-c

.

4

": ||||Illi IlliIll||7
-

: DATE: /6W BY: 1 / M-

! HAME: n. T. nurd
]

.3.S' TITLE: DirectoI Soonsored Fronrams3

i. 9002050225 980156
PDR CONTR

: NRCG-04-94-102 PDR

_


